1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

David Potts
Royce Engler
Joel Gardner
John Aughinbaugh
Curtis Cain
Barry Hudson
Mike Hair
Danny Bothun
Greg Dozier
Vince Genovese I
Hunt Armistead
Skip Betts

Gary Hase
Tommy Marquardt
John Brown
David Mahaffey
Ken Wolanski
Randy Bowers
Reagan Herman
Steve Vangeem
Randal Bagwell
Tom Williford
David Deal
Harry Beaudry
David Kidd

Ben Fortner
Robert Bleker
Robert Bleker
Dustin Higgins
Alan Myrick
Scott Miller
Sean Armstrong
Luke Denton
Chris Grenier
Jonathan Miller
David Cecere
Tommy Davis
Andrew Hunter

Cody Burke

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040

Jake Haommons
Matt Prisco

Eric Darsey

John Dierker
Tony Schech
Nick Prisco

John Menger
Austin Somers
Sam Lewallen
Sam Lewallen
Carter Dickson
Matthew McClean
Dillon Burks

Eric Eppstein
Wyalit Burks

Hank Kadleck
Andrew Senyszyn

Thomas Holt

Matthew Winchester

Fredrick “Freddy” Brown

Jas Phillips
Nate Alexander
Logan Dow

Connor McKimmey

2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079



