

1962	David Potts	2002	Jake Hammons	2041
1963	Royce Engler	2003	Matt Prisco	2042
1964	Joel Gardner	2004	Eric Darsey	2043
1965	John Aughinbaugh	2005	John Dierker	2044
1966	Curtis Cain	2006	Tony Schech	2045
1967	Barry Hudson	2007	Nick Prisco	2046
1968	Mike Hair	2008	John Menger	2047
1969	Danny Bothun	2009	Austin Somers	2048
1970	Greg Dozier	2010	Sam Lewallen	2049
1971	Vince Genovese II	2011	Sam Lewallen	2050
1972	Hunt Armistead	2012	Carter Dickson	2051
1973	Skip Betts	2013	Matthew McClean	2052
1974	Gary Hase	2014	Dillon Burks	2053
1975	Tommy Marquardt	2015	Eric Eppstein	2054
1976	John Brown	2016	Wyatt Burks	2055
1977	David Mahaffey	2017	Hank Kadleck	2056
1978	Ken Wolanski	2018	Andrew Senyszyn	2057
1979	Randy Bowers	2019	Thomas Holt	2058
1980	Reagan Herman	2020	Matthew Winchester	2059
1981	Steve Vangeem	2021	Fredrick "Freddy" Brown	2060
1982	Randal Bagwell	2022	Jas Phillips	2061
1983	Tom Williford	2023	Nate Alexander	2062
1984	David Deal	2024	Logan Dow	2063
1985	Harry Beaudry	2025	Connor McKimney	2064
1986	David Kidd	2026		2065
1987	Ben Fortner	2027		2066
1988	Robert Bleker	2028		2067
1989	Robert Bleker	2029		2068
1990	Dustin Higgins	2030		2069
1991	Alan Myrick	2031		2070
1992	Scott Miller	2032		2071
1993	Sean Armstrong	2033		2072
1995	Luke Denton	2034		2073
1996	Chris Grenier	2035		2074
1997	Jonathan Miller	2036		2075
1998	David Cecere	2037		2076
1999	Tommy Davis	2038		2077
2000	Andrew Hunter	2039		2078
2001	Cody Burke	2040		2079

